
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 21 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34163975 7PSSDB 18.92 4.55 86.09

34164015 P8 - (102582) Red Bluff Road Drainage Improvements Pasadena 7PSSDB 18.98 5.95 112.93

34164051 P8 - (101513) City of Pasadena - Cotton Patch Drainage 7PSSDB 18.95 5.95 112.75

34164080 P8 - (101513) City of Pasadena - Cotton Patch Drainage 7PSSDB 18.77 5.95 111.68

34164106 P8 - (111766) City of Houston 4259-20- Westheimer Rd 7PSSDB 18.89 5.45 102.95

34164237 P8 - (109953) IAH Terminal B 5PSSDB 18.76 4.95 92.86

34164293 P8 - (110336) East Aldine Estates 7PSSDB 18.72 4.20 78.62

34164334 P8 - (111505) WHCRWA SWSP Segments A1 and A2 - N.LK.HOU. 5PSSDB 18.87 3.70 69.82

34164352 P8 - (110336) East Aldine Estates 7PSSDB 18.86 4.20 79.21

34164386 P8 - (115392) Litle York Sub - CNP 5PSLSB 18.65 5.70 106.30

34164426 P8 - (87275) HC Beaumont Place 7PSSDB 18.67 4.40 82.15

34164453 P8 - (108684) FALCON EXPRESS @ LOCKWOOD 7PSSDB 18.74 3.70 69.34

34164487 P8 - (91257) St Elizabet Place 5PSSDB 18.84 4.95 93.26

34164516 P8 - (114256) Vigavi 5PSSDB 18.87 5.70 107.56

34164567 P8 - (107512) YUPON COH- WASTEWATER - 4259-08 5PSSDB 18.76 4.55 85.36

34164606 P8 - (114256) Vigavi 5PSSDB 18.92 5.70 107.84

34164689 P8 - (88319) COH TDO Panel Replace. (Westella) 7PSSDB 18.93 5.15 97.49

34164730 P8 - (114256) Vigavi 5PSSDB 18.82 5.70 107.27

34164765 P8 - P520593 BS-TON 18.80 5.45 102.46

34164807 P8 - (107560) LBA ERNESTINE 5PSSDB 18.86 5.70 107.50

34164842 7PSSDB 18.90 4.20 79.38

1992.82

5% -99.64

SUBTOTAL 1893.18

-$129.20

TOTAL $1763.98

Settlement
of payment

Marilenne Valencia (Level Up Trucking LLC) 11/15/2024

Jaxiel Jacinto (Level Up Trucking LLC) R003711

2848

D250

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (102531) 10700 N Fwy Renovation - Phase III 2024-430

P8 - (110336) East Aldine Estates

Fuel


	11-08-2024 to 11-14-2024



